
 

https://youtu.be/mqPliOdAsBs
https://youtu.be/XcprUt5mwO0
https://youtu.be/hHRSpfn8qoc
https://youtu.be/rbgqt4gByQo
https://youtu.be/74GMuOAJIU8
https://youtu.be/WvvZAFqsEFc
https://youtu.be/bLri4XQO-Lk
https://youtu.be/0LocqWvUnzo
https://youtu.be/sX_oUvIPZmw
https://youtu.be/-72WZaxv_X8
https://youtu.be/K2hL_W02dHo
https://youtu.be/geOJJeOT-T8
https://youtu.be/GM_vBaZNNg8
https://youtu.be/vQvxkLNZ_Kk
https://youtu.be/b8ujcvlBWPs
https://youtu.be/OAO28A-vtyM
https://youtu.be/KuAlM4wn6Jc
https://youtu.be/v6sOeomWYCw
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0cLZwRCUz_s5j5x_OWS0971Fz5r8wJOw
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GröSSe %

95 %

97 %

100 %

103 %

106 %

108 %

111 %

114 %

117 %

119 %

122 %

referenzlinie:
Bitte Schnittmuster 

an dieser 
schraffierten Linie 
zusammenkleben!

SchnittmuSter „Ballerina“ 

BaLLerina
innen

BaLLerina
innen
(teil 2)

BaLLerina
innen
(teil 1)

BaLLerina
BaLLerina




